Minneapolis MN Parks & Rec. Government Employees

First Name

DENNIS
DAVID
RICHARD
MARY
SHELDON
JOHN
RICHARD
DALE
BRUCE
DENNIS
MAUREEN
JAMES
THOMAS
FRANCES
WILLIAM
JOHN
LARRY
DEAN
ROBERT
WAYNE
ALBERT
CARL
KENNETH
SHANNON
KARYLE

Last Name

RYAN
FISHER
YATES
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
HANSON
THEIS
JOHNSON
TETZMAN
COLLINS
DURAND
SCHULTZ
JOHNSON
DUNNING
TURNQUIST
LANNS
NELSON
LEDELL

NORDSTROM

WOIJACK
WITTMAN
DREON
BARIBEAU
HUTTON
HANSON

Top 25 Pensions

Monthly Pension Annual Pension

$8,222
$7,351
$6,973
$6,795
$6,612
$6,542
$6,529
$6,321
$6,297
$6,205
$6,065
$5,987
$5,981
$5,910
$5,811
$5,779
$5,629
$5,599
$5,552
$5,544
$5,517
$5,483
$5,445
$5,433
$5,336

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)

Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590

Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

$98,664
$88,209
$83,674
$81,534
$79,341
$78,509
$78,346
$75,854
$75,559
$74,455
$72,774
$71,844
$71,769
$70,921
$69,733
$69,352
$67,545
$67,187
$66,626
$66,524
$66,200
$65,791
$65,343
$65,200
$64,034

Published by Taxpayers United of America | www.taxpayersunited.org

*Est. Lifetime Payout

A

4

$3,827,163
$3,421,622
$3,245,732
$3,162,722
$3,077,628
$3,045,347
$3,039,058
$2,942,378
$2,930,951
$2,888,127
$2,822,917
$2,786,829
$2,783,920
$2,751,029
$2,704,955
$2,690,149
$2,620,071
$2,606,199
$2,584,405
$2,580,449
$2,567,900
$2,552,036
$2,534,669
$2,529,102
$2,483,880

Avg Wage = 57,000
Median Home = 248,000
Unemp =5.5%



