## Minneapolis MN Parks & Rec. Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

First Name	Last Name	<b>Monthly Pension</b>	<b>Annual Pension</b>	*Est. Lifetime Payout
DENNIS	RYAN	\$8,222	\$98,664	\$3,827,163
DAVID	FISHER	\$7,351	\$88,209	\$3,421,622
RICHARD	YATES	\$6,973	\$83,674	\$3,245,732
MARY	ANDERSON	\$6,795	\$81,534	\$3,162,722
SHELDON	ANDERSON	\$6,612	\$79,341	\$3,077,628
JOHN	HANSON	\$6,542	\$78,509	\$3,045,347
RICHARD	THEIS	\$6,529	\$78,346	\$3,039,058
DALE	JOHNSON	\$6,321	\$75,854	\$2,942,378
BRUCE	TETZMAN	\$6,297	\$75,559	\$2,930,951
DENNIS	COLLINS	\$6,205	\$74,455	\$2,888,127
MAUREEN	DURAND	\$6,065	\$72,774	\$2,822,917
JAMES	SCHULTZ	\$5,987	\$71,844	\$2,786,829
THOMAS	JOHNSON	\$5,981	\$71,769	\$2,783,920
FRANCES	DUNNING	\$5,910	\$70,921	\$2,751,029
WILLIAM	TURNQUIST	\$5,811	\$69,733	\$2,704,955
JOHN	LANNS	\$5,779	\$69,352	\$2,690,149
LARRY	NELSON	\$5,629	\$67,545	\$2,620,071
DEAN	LEDELL	\$5,599	\$67,187	\$2,606,199
ROBERT	NORDSTROM	\$5,552	\$66,626	\$2,584,405
WAYNE	WOJACK	\$5,544	\$66,524	\$2,580,449
ALBERT	WITTMAN	\$5,517	\$66,200	\$2,567,900
CARL	DREON	\$5,483	\$65,791	\$2,552,036
KENNETH	BARIBEAU	\$5,445	\$65,343	\$2,534,669
SHANNON	HUTTON	\$5,433	\$65,200	\$2,529,102
KARYLE	HANSON	\$5,336	\$64,034	\$2,483,880

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)
Assumes current pension is beginning pension
Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590
Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

Avg Wage = 57,000 Median Home = 248,000 Unemp = 5.5%

